RAAMWISSER inox 30 cm

Technische fiche

Barcode
Intrastatcode
Grondstof Montuur
Grondstof Vezel
Stuksbox

Artikel Lengte
Artikel breedte
Artikel hoogte
Artikel gewicht
Box lengte

Box breedte

Box hoogte

Box gewicht netto
Box gewicht bruto

Food Approved

5412976006071

96031000
INOX
RUBBER
12

300 mm
30 mm
140 mm
0,214 kg
395 mm
200 mm
105 mm
2,568 kg
2,805 kg

No



